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Changing whole numbers AC22/23

Write the words using numbers.

Words Numbers

Three hundred and twenty five

Eight hundred and sixteen

Five hundred and twelve

Two hundred and thirty eight

Eighty three

Write the numbers using words.

Numbers Words

739

805

250

555

27




